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Opening and Closing Rank

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the

institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

Academic Program Name

Biotechnology and
Biochemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Biotechnology and
Biochemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Biotechnology and
Biochemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Biotechnology and
Biochemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Biotechnology and
Biochemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/openingclosingrankarchieve.aspx

Quota Seat
Type
Al EWS
(O OPEN
(O OPEN
(O EWS
(O OBC-
NCL

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Opening Closing

Rank

88837

78121

102045

91919

87899

Rank

89544

83967

106380

92239

90246
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National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

Biotechnology and
Biochemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Biotechnology and
Biochemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Biotechnology and
Biochemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Opening and Closing Rank

(ON)

(O

(ON)

Al

(0N

(0N

(ON)

(ON)

(0N

OBC-
NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

123787

173518

234664

192263

68105

91556

73358

108055

74548

140436

177444

2346064

192263

73297

92831

75178

108055

83716
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National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemistry (5 Years, Bachelor
of Science and Master of
Science (Dual Degree))

Chemistry (5 Years, Bachelor
of Science and Master of
Science (Dual Degree))

Chemistry (5 Years, Bachelor
of Science and Master of
Science (Dual Degree))

Chemistry (5 Years, Bachelor
of Science and Master of
Science (Dual Degree))

Chemistry (5 Years, Bachelor
of Science and Master of
Science (Dual Degree))

Chemistry (5 Years, Bachelor
of Science and Master of
Science (Dual Degree))
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Opening and Closing Rank

(ON)

(ON)

oS

oS

Al

HS

(O

0S

(O

(0N

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

SC

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

110565

154841

239686

228820

306588

493409

105886

123983

114288

327777

122662

161381

239686

228820

320948

493409

113640

129250

118970

327777
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National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computational Mathematics
(5 Years, Bachelor and Master
of Technology (Dual Degree))

Computational Mathematics
(5 Years, Bachelor and Master
of Technology (Dual Degree))
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Opening and Closing Rank

Al

(0N

oS

oS

(ON)

(ON)

(0N

(0N

(ON)

oS

oS

EWS

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

77070

67678

101848

77078

119604

74373

136307

149534

231502

59480

58497

77070

73635

108096

80420

119604

83677

138683

152651

231502

59480

58568
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National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Opening and Closing Rank

(ON)

(ON)

oS

oS

oS

oS

HS

0sS

(O

(0N

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

21614

23745

37621

28042

73437

218939

548108

43027

63382

49096

22280

24247

37621

28042

73437

218939

548108

45943

73126

50256
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National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and

Communication Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and

Communication Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and

Communication Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Opening and Closing Rank

oS OBC- Gender-Neutral 54763
NCL

0osS OBC- Female-only 80414
NCL (including

Supernumerary)

(ON) SC Gender-Neutral 134622
0osS SC Female-only 186967
(including

Supernumerary)

0osS ST Gender-Neutral 168616

0osS ST Female-only 235167
(including
Supernumerary)

HS ST Gender-Neutral 465899

oS OPEN Gender-Neutral 30618

oS EWS Gender-Neutral 33370

57545

80414

137956

186967

168616

235167

539562

30921

33930
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National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Opening and Closing Rank

(ON)

(O

(ON)

(0N

oS

(ON)

oS

OBC-

NCL

SC

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

35633

147199

50675

53075

85956

56214

145279

35633

147199

50768

56998

85956

60812

145279
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National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

Electronics and
Instrumentation Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Engineering Physics (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Engineering Physics (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Engineering Physics (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Mathematics & Computing (5
Years, Bachelor of Science
and Master of Science (Dual
Degree))
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Opening and Closing Rank

(ON)

(O

(ON)

(0N

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

ST

EWS

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only

(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

227909

203362

303997

56898

68327

79533

289204

64149

227909

203362

303997

56898

68327

81689

289204

64149
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National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

Mathematics & Computing (5
Years, Bachelor of Science
and Master of Science (Dual
Degree))

Mathematics & Computing (5
Years, Bachelor of Science
and Master of Science (Dual
Degree))

Mathematics & Computing (5
Years, Bachelor of Science
and Master of Science (Dual
Degree))

Mathematics & Computing (5
Years, Bachelor of Science
and Master of Science (Dual
Degree))

Mathematics & Computing (5
Years, Bachelor of Science
and Master of Science (Dual
Degree))

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Opening and Closing Rank

(ON)

(O

(ON)

(0N

oS

Al

(ON)

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

EWS

ST

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

54922

64323

66463

143363

258255

65777

554034

57658

57666

64323

69678

143363

258255

65777

554034

62730
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National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Physics (5 Years, Bachelor of

Science and Master of
Science (Dual Degree))

Physics (5 Years, Bachelor of

Science and Master of
Science (Dual Degree))
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Opening and Closing Rank

(0N

(ON)

oS

oS

oS

oS

(O

(O

Al

HS

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

EWS

SC

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

93348

66779

100457

64746

127055

147339

246820

222605

104347

354975

100171

70812

100457

69026

129615

149897

246820

222605

104347

354975
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National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

Physics (5 Years, Bachelor of
Science and Master of
Science (Dual Degree))

Physics (5 Years, Bachelor of
Science and Master of
Science (Dual Degree))

Physics (5 Years, Bachelor of
Science and Master of
Science (Dual Degree))

Physics (5 Years, Bachelor of
Science and Master of
Science (Dual Degree))

Production Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Opening and Closing Rank

(0N

(ON)

0sS

oS

Al

Al

HS

(O

(O

(0N

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

EWS

ST

SC

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

79459

106788

109939

213827

84644

240534

395516

74565

112428

86611

104248

106788

114992

216429

86578

256993

395516

81386

121624

92643
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National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

National Institute of
Technology Agartala

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Production Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Opening and Closing Rank

(0N EWS
(ON) OBC-
NCL
(ON) OBC-
NCL
(ON) SC
(ON) SC
(ON) ST
(O ST

Female-only 134923
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 82235

Female-only 144646
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 177934

Female-only 251470
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 258065

Female-only 305719
(including
Supernumerary)

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.
For any further information, please contact CSAB.
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134923

90742

146621

180959

251470

279342

305719
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