04/08/2023, 11:30 Opening and Closing Rank



Central Seat Allocation Board-2023

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Opening And Closing Ranks In Previous Years

Year:	2022
Special Round:	2
Institute Type:	National Institute of Tech
Institute Name:	National Institute of Tech
Academic Program:	ALL
	Submit

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note:

- 1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
- 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
- a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
- b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Biotechnology and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	88837	89544
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Biotechnology and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	78121	83967
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Biotechnology and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	102045	106380
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Biotechnology and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	91919	92239
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Biotechnology and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	87899	90246

National Institute of Technology Agartala	Biotechnology and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	123787	140436
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Biotechnology and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	173518	177444
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Biotechnology and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	234664	234664
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	192263	192263
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	68105	73297
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	91556	92831
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	73358	75178
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	108055	108055
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	74548	83716

National Institute of Technology Agartala	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	110565	122662
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	154841	161381
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	239686	239686
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	228820	228820
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Chemistry (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	306588	320948
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Chemistry (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	493409	493409
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Chemistry (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	105886	113640
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Chemistry (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	123983	129250
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Chemistry (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	114288	118970
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Chemistry (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	327777	327777

National Institute of Technology Agartala	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	77070	77070
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	67678	73635
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	101848	108096
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	77078	80420
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	119604	119604
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	74373	83677
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	136307	138683
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	149534	152651
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	231502	231502
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Computational Mathematics (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	59480	59480
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Computational Mathematics (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	58497	58568

National Institute of Technology Agartala	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	21614	22280
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	23745	24247
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	37621	37621
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	28042	28042
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	73437	73437
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	218939	218939
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	548108	548108
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	43027	45943
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	63382	73126
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	49096	50256

National Institute of Technology Agartala	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	54763	57545
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	80414	80414
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	134622	137956
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	186967	186967
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	168616	168616
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	235167	235167
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	465899	539562
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	30618	30921
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	33370	33930

National Institute of Technology Agartala	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	35633	35633
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	147199	147199
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	50675	50768
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	53075	56998
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	85956	85956
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	56214	60812
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	145279	145279

National Institute of Technology Agartala	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	227909	227909
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	203362	203362
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	303997	303997
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Engineering Physics (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	56898	56898
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Engineering Physics (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	68327	68327
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Engineering Physics (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	79533	81689
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Engineering Physics (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	289204	289204
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Mathematics & Computing (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	64149	64149

National Institute of Technology Agartala	Mathematics & Computing (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	54922	57666
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Mathematics & Computing (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	64323	64323
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Mathematics & Computing (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	66463	69678
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Mathematics & Computing (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	143363	143363
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Mathematics & Computing (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	258255	258255
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	65777	65777
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	554034	554034
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	57658	62730

National Institute of Technology Agartala	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	93348	100171
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	66779	70812
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	100457	100457
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	64746	69026
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	127055	129615
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	147339	149897
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	246820	246820
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	222605	222605
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Physics (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	104347	104347
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Physics (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	354975	354975

National Institute of Technology Agartala	Physics (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	79459	104248
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Physics (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	106788	106788
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Physics (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	109939	114992
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Physics (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	213827	216429
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	84644	86578
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	240534	256993
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	395516	395516
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	74565	81386
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	112428	121624
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	86611	92643

National Institute of Technology Agartala	Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	134923	134923
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	82235	90742
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	144646	146621
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	177934	180959
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	251470	251470
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	258065	279342
National Institute of Technology Agartala	Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	305719	305719

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB. For any further information, please contact CSAB.





